RESULTATS, 13 AOUT 2019
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8
4
14
10
13
16

Joueurs
Madeleine Kolly
Anne Lévy
Kathrin Ducotterd
André Binggeli
Marie-Frangoise Waeber
Yvonne Papaux Karrer
Marie-Emmanuelle Gaimard
Anne-Lise Romanens
Maryse Mudry
Francoise Nandzik
Lucia Agazzi
Heinz Fuhrer
Marcelle Grossenbacher
Gerhard Kornfeld
Michelle Deliege

Eugene Pasquier
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Sergio Sévere
Philippe Lévy
Isabelle Python
Janine Zurkinden
Jean-Benoit Gaimard
Heidi Fuhrer
Simone Gerster
Marie-José Schmid
Irene Buol
Daniela Heck
Danielle Cosandey
Isabelle Meyer
Edith Beck

MP
198.7
181.5
170.0
169.3
165.5
164.1
159.5
154.2
148.6
147.9
145.9
144.0
143.3
126.6
120.7

%
63.69
58.17
54.49
54.26
53.05
52.60
51.12
49.42
47.63
47.40
46.76
46.15
45.93
40.58
38.69
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/9
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2019/08/13/pair/7
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